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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Reference Folder for the Fourth Quarter RSC Meeting

1 message

statisticsr4b@yahoo.com <statisticsr4b@yahoo.com> Mon, Nov 14, 2022 at 11:33 AM
Reply-To: "statisticsr4b@yahoo.com" <statisticsr4b@yahoo.com>
To: BLGF Region IV-B <r4b@blgf.gov.ph>, Tomas Carino <tcarino@bsp.gov.ph>, "Melanie N. Condes"
<mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>, Mimaropa CDA <mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>,
"Dr. Atonio Gerundio" <mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph>, Office of the RD Personnel <ord.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Records Officer for
DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, "dilgmimaropa@gmail.com"
<dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, "chdmimaropa@doh.gov.ph" <chdmimaropa@doh.gov.ph>, CHD MIMAROPA
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Resu 4B <resu.4b@gmail.com>, AndreaLeuterio DOLEMimaropa
<dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA
<dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, GERALD PACANAN <pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph>, Office of the Regional Director FO
MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, "R04B@dti.gov.ph" <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, TESDA MiMaRoPa
<region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, TESDA 4B ROD <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, NCIP Region IV-B <region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, PIA
MIMAROPA <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, "Dr. Levy Arago" <universitypresident@minsu.edu.ph>, PPDO Marinduque
<marinduqueppdo@gmail.com>, Provincial Planning OCC <ppdo_occmin@yahoo.com>, RPDDM Division
<ppdo.rpddm@gmail.com>, PPDO Palawan <ppdopalawan@gmail.com>, romblon ppdo <ppdoromblon19@gmail.com>
Cc: "Emerson Kim J. Lineses" <ejlineses@neda.gov.ph>, "Vonn Orland C. Leynes" <vcleynes@neda.gov.ph>, Leni Rioflorido
<psamimaropa@yahoo.com>, Oscar Hermoso Gatpandan <ohg16_2004@yahoo.com>

Dear Sir /Ma'am:

We are   p leased to provide you a copy of  the Regional  Stat is t ics  Commit tee
(RSC)  Reference  Folder  for  the Fourth  Quarter   Meet ing on November 18 (Fr iday) 09:00 AM
vir tual ly  through Zoom. 

The zoom l ink detai ls  are as fo l lows:

Zoom link:   https://tinyurl.com/4thquarterRSCmeeting  

Meeting ID: 814 0184 9868
Passcode: 026674

For reference.  Thank you. 


LENI R. RIOFLORIDO
Vice Chairperson, RSC MIMAROPA
Regional Director, PSA MIMAROPA
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